CELSIUS HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001

CELSIUS HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US15118Vv2079

Overview
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Price
50.75 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-3.86% (-2.04)

US15118v2079
CELH

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

10,813 EUR

S&P 500

50.85 USD (200)
51.00 USD (500)
52.23 USD
52.39 USD
50.42 USD
52.79 USD
50.832756 USD
5,484,807
278,841,395.84
74,618

15118Vv207
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US15118V2079&ID_NOTATION=33716133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US15118V2079&ID_NOTATION=33716133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab01fede3f2db27ba072e1d98ec4a89c0165b9299970f413081a771f7404d64c&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=27895ea06954cdc75&time=1721363727&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=426344c8c243a74b3a2ce81f65dee49072fe64d8c2caba89a6014b983c4d419f&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=adac61abf67f2d952&time=1721363727&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23784e65af4a0e19009883cf8beb1e16f383e066b3f5db5bfa03bcaac353b287&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=59bc543c63b1513fe&time=1721363727&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80bf4ca820e596eb8491ca60b08011b57665878cd725b9619d1f5e556dce6d18&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e0b75b4a9cc648cea&time=1721363727&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=958f519b9be4dd112cfff4655e10be88192a8342c30d56ec9fa118274caf230e&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee0a690969715aaa5&time=1721363727&tool=RSC

CELSIUS HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price

50.75 USD

Difference O  -3.86%(-2.04)
General attributes
ISIN US15118v2079
Symbol CELH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,813 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 50.85 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 51.00 USD (500)
Open 52.23 USD
High 52.39 USD
Low 50.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 52.79 USD
VWAP 50.832756 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,484,807
Trading volume 278,841,395.84
Number of trades 74,618
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -15.23% +0.22% +147.48%
Perf (abs.) -9.12 +0.11 +30.24
Beta 1.35 1.48 1.94
Volatility = 66.69 60.76 68.64
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 50.75 USD 278.84

54.72 USD (6,546,476
60.45 USD (6,048,481
75.58 USD (5,346,800
63.72 USD (4,755,175
99.62 USD (2024/03/14
49.46 USD (2024/01/31
99.62 USD (2024/03/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
45.03 USD (2023/08/02)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

74,618
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33716133

CELSIUS HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CELSIUS HOLDINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Caroline Levy
Cheryl Miller
Damon
Desantis

Hal Kravitz
James Lee

Joyce Russell

Nicholas
Castaldo

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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